@dt@uule&%o\ M CC ST |

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE P“‘ie °',: PAGES

2
2. AMENDMENTMODIF ICATION NO. 3_EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISIT'ON/PURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO. It applicable)
P00004 See Block 16C 192114FDADAL00143.3
6. ISSUED BY CODE ICE/ DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i other than Htem 6) CODE ICE/DM/DC“DC
ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS-DG ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS-DG
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT
801 I STREET NW SUITE 910 801 I STREET NW SUITE930
WASHINGTON DC 20536 WASHINGTON DC 20536

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF ‘CONTRACTOR (No, stwer, County, State and 2IP Code) AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/IORDER NO.
¥ |DROTIGSA-09-0014

HSCEDM-14-F-IG015
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0462867870000 FACRITY CODE 02/18/2014

(O The ebove bered solici is ded as set forth in ltem 14. Tmhouranddalospeciﬁodforucoiptofom [Jis extended, [Jis not extended.
Oﬂefsmwamwwalm:mmmthommwmmhhsalicialionoratamonded,byomofﬁn" g methods: (a} By pleting
llemsalnd15.mdralmuhq eophsofmmndmom;(b)ayacklmledg'mmceiplofltismandmmonoaehcopyomwoﬂ«wbmhled;or(c)By
$eparate lalter or telegram which includes a ref, ica (0 the sol ) dment numbers. FAILURE OF YOURACKNOWLEDGEMENTTOBERECENEDAT

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: $27,500.00
See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A 1145 cmwes %%%Er OE ISSUED PURSUANT YO: (Specily authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT

ORDER NO. |
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in ying office,
approprialion date, elc.)” SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). ¢ parg
C. THIS SUP AL ISEN D INT TO AUTHI
[
X IAW DROIGSA—09-0014
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Xlisnot,  [Jis requiced to sign this document and retum _ﬁL_ copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF soction headings, inclading Soicitation/contract subject matier whers feasitie.)
DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION::

Field POC and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833

Contracting Officer: Lynette Parson (202) 732~2995

Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar (202) 732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding for Transportation
Service (CLIN 0002) in the total amount of $27,500.00. Please see CLIN for funding period
of performance.

Continuved ...
Except as provided herein, ail terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remaing unchanged end in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf)
158: CONTRACTOR/GFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
'''' (Signelure o] parson ouhorized 1o sign) n ; : %/Zﬁ / 20 I +
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1‘-83)
Previous edition unusabie Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA—09—0014/HSCEDM—14—E‘—IGOlS/P00004 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOBNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (Cy ¥o) (E) (F)
allotted to this task order. The service
provider agrees to perform to the point that does
not exceed the total amount currently allotted to
the items currently funded under this task order.
The service provider is not authorized to
continue to work on those item(s) beyond that
point. The Government will not be obligated to
reimburse the service provider in excess of the
amount allotted to those item(s) for performance
beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y
Accounting Info:
RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200~20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- -—=--n ——-
000000
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 07/31/2014
Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount):
0002 Transportation Services 781,500.00
The funding period of performance is through July
31, 2014:
The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $754,000.00
By: $27,500.00
To: $781,500.00
The amount for this task order has increased:
From: $3,088,574.24
By: $27,500.00
To: $3,116,074.24
All remaining terms and condititions are
unchanged and in full force and effect.
NSN 7540-01.152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-06)
Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




